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YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1682 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 14th - 15th November 2011

Gender Age Social grade Region
Total | Male | Female | 1824|2539 | 4050 | 60+ | ABCL | C2DE | London | REStOr | MIdlands /oy | Scotiand
South Wales

Weighted Sample| 1682 817 865 204 | 429 | 575 | 474 | 959 [ 723 215 547 360 414 146

% % % % % % % % % % % % % %

Thinking specifically about Pantomime (rather than film or television adaptions), which,
if any, of the following is your favourite Pantomime?

Cinderalla 15 7 23 7 12 16 22 16 15 14 15 18 15 14

Snow White 8 6 11 4 7 10 10 7 10 6 8 5 11 10

Aladdin 8 10 7 12 10 6 7 9 7 10 8 6 10 6

Jack and the Beanstalk 7 8 5 4 9 7 6 8 5 7 8 5 6 7

Peter Pan 6 7 5 5 4 7 7 5 7 5 7 7 5 7

Robin Hood 3 6 1 6 3 2 3 3 4 3 2 3 5 3

Dick Whittington 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 3 3 7 4 2 2 0

Sleeping Beauty 3 1 4 3 1 3 4 2 4 3 3 4 1 4

Beauty and the Beast 3 2 3 6 3 2 2 3 2 3 2 2 3 3

Mother Goose 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

None - | do not like any Pantomimes 29 34 25 25 31 32 24 31 26 29 28 32 27 28

Don'tknow 14 16 13 24 18 11 11 13 16 13 15 16 13 15
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